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Event # Event Description Place First Name Last Name School Name
1 Kids (6-7) Forms 1 Laylani Baker Iron Fist Chinese Martial Arts and Fitness - (IFCMA)
1 Kids (6-7) Forms 2 Brandon Harris Siu Lum Pai Chinese Boxing Academy
1 Kids (6-7) Forms 3 Shaun Williams Siu Lum Pai Chinese Boxing Academy
2 Kids (8-10) Forms - Beginner 1 Melanie Powell Northern Shaolin Academy
2 Kids (8-10) Forms - Beginner 2 Linda Lovell US Kuo Shu Academy
2 Kids (8-10) Forms - Beginner 3 Cimora Anderson Siu Lum Pai Chinese Boxing Academy
2 Kids (8-10) Forms - Beginner 4 Devin Addison Siu Lum Pai Chinese Boxing Academy
2 Kids (8-10) Forms - Beginner 5 Michael Lowery Iron Fist Chinese Martial Arts and Fitness - (IFCMA)
2 Kids (8-10) Forms - Beginner 6 Fabricio Vasquez US Kuo Shu Academy
2 Kids (8-10) Forms - Beginner 7 Skylar Dukes US Kuo Shu Academy
3 Kids (8-10) Forms - Intermediate 1 Jayden Domingo Iron Fist Chinese Martial Arts and Fitness - (IFCMA)
3 Kids (8-10) Forms - Intermediate 2 Evan Shedlosky US Kuo Shu Academy
4 Kids (8-10) Forms - Advanced 1 Nausicaa Weeber US Martial Arts - Timonium
5 Youth (11-13) Forms - Beginner 1 Amelia Foster US Kuo Shu Academy
5 Youth (11-13) Forms - Beginner 2 Christyan Bizzard Siu Lum Pai Chinese Boxing Academy
6 Youth (11-13) Forms - Intermediate 1 Brendan Shedlosky US Kuo Shu Academy
6 Youth (11-13) Forms - Intermediate 2 Matthew Isaac US Kuo Shu Academy
7 Youth (11-13) Forms - Advanced 1 Alex Lopez US Kuo Shu Academy
7 Youth (11-13) Forms - Advanced 2 Gabriel Lee US Kuo Shu Academy
7 Youth (11-13) Forms - Advanced 3 Kacey Lee US Kuo Shu Academy
7 Youth (11-13) Forms - Advanced 4 Serenity Heath Western Hills Kung Fu
7 Youth (11-13) Forms - Advanced 5 Serena Santos-Graves US Kuo Shu Academy
8 Teen (14-16) Forms - Beginner 1 Meheret Goshu US Kuo Shu Academy
8 Teen (14-16) Forms - Beginner 2 Abigail Wells US Kuo Shu Academy
10 Teen (14-16) Forms - Advanced 1 Ashley Rodas-Morales Western Hills Kung Fu
11 Adult Forms Beginner 1 Kailyn Colonel Iron Fist Chinese Martial Arts and Fitness - (IFCMA)
11 Adult Forms Beginner 2 Tony Foster US Kuo Shu Academy
11 Adult Forms Beginner 3 Hui Lin Bardin US Kuo Shu Academy
11 Adult Forms Beginner 4 Saimouli Katragadda Iron Fist Chinese Martial Arts and Fitness - (IFCMA)
12 Adult Forms Intermediate 1 Alyssa Shedlosky US Kuo Shu Academy
12 Adult Forms Intermediate 2 Jason Kaduk US Martial Arts - Timonium
13 Adult Forms Advanced 1 Joseph Crist US Kuo Shu Academy
13 Adult Forms Advanced 2 Justin Weeber US Martial Arts - Timonium
13 Adult Forms Advanced 3 Grace Ware Western Hills Kung Fu
13 Adult Forms Advanced 4 Hudson Foster US Kuo Shu Academy
14 Kids (8-10) Weapons 1 Melanie Powell Northern Shaolin Academy
14 Kids (8-10) Weapons 2 Linda Lovell US Kuo Shu Academy
14 Kids (8-10) Weapons 3 Emily Dickman US Kuo Shu Academy
14 Kids (8-10) Weapons 4 Evan Shedlosky US Kuo Shu Academy
14 Kids (8-10) Weapons 5 Camden Foster US Kuo Shu Academy
14 Kids (8-10) Weapons 6 Skylar Dukes US Kuo Shu Academy
14 Kids (8-10) Weapons 7 Sameer Stevens US Kuo Shu Academy
14 Kids (8-10) Weapons 8 Brayden Williams US Kuo Shu Academy
15 Youth (11-13) Weapons 1 Alex Lopez US Kuo Shu Academy
15 Youth (11-13) Weapons 2 Nicholas Chen US Kuo Shu Academy
15 Youth (11-13) Weapons 3 Serenity Heath Western Hills Kung Fu
15 Youth (11-13) Weapons 4 Lillian Foster US Kuo Shu Academy
15 Youth (11-13) Weapons 5 Amelia Foster US Kuo Shu Academy
15 Youth (11-13) Weapons 6 Laylah Jacobs US Kuo Shu Academy
15 Youth (11-13) Weapons 7 Amirah Stevens US Kuo Shu Academy
16 Teen (14-16) Weapons 1 Ashley Rodas-Morales Western Hills Kung Fu
16 Teen (14-16) Weapons 2 Abigail Wells US Kuo Shu Academy
17 Adult Weapons Intermediate 1 Irina Ivanova US Kuo Shu Academy
17 Adult Weapons Intermediate 2 Juliette White US Martial Arts - Timonium
17 Adult Weapons Intermediate 3 Alyssa Shedlosky US Kuo Shu Academy
17 Adult Weapons Intermediate 4 Jason Kaduk US Martial Arts - Timonium
18 Adult Weapons Advanced 1 Joseph Crist US Kuo Shu Academy
18 Adult Weapons Advanced 2 Grace Ware Western Hills Kung Fu
18 Adult Weapons Advanced 3 Rebecca Bennett Iron Fist Chinese Martial Arts and Fitness - (IFCMA)
18 Adult Weapons Advanced 4 Everett Bryant US Kuo Shu Academy
19 Kids (8-12) 2-Person Sets 1 Eric Dickman US Kuo Shu Academy
19 Kids (8-12) 2-Person Sets 1 Brendan Shedlosky US Kuo Shu Academy
19 Kids (8-12) 2-Person Sets 2 Evan Shedlosky US Kuo Shu Academy
19 Kids (8-12) 2-Person Sets 2 Marvin Tayag US Kuo Shu Academy
21 Adult 2-Person Sets 1 Justin Weeber US Martial Arts - Timonium
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21 Adult 2-Person Sets 1 Juliette White US Martial Arts - Timonium
21 Adult 2-Person Sets 2 Rebecca Bennett Iron Fist Chinese Martial Arts and Fitness - (IFCMA)
21 Adult 2-Person Sets 2 Whitney E. Turner-Goldsmith Iron Fist Chinese Martial Arts and Fitness - (IFCMA)
21 Adult 2-Person Sets 3 Alex Lopez US Kuo Shu Academy
21 Adult 2-Person Sets 3 Alyssa Shedlosky US Kuo Shu Academy
21 Adult 2-Person Sets 4 Cortney Clulow US Kuo Shu Academy
21 Adult 2-Person Sets 4 Iris Anderson US Kuo Shu Academy
22 Kids (8-10) Sparring Boys 1 Camden Foster US Kuo Shu Academy
22 Kids (8-10) Sparring Boys 2 Shaun Williams Siu Lum Pai Chinese Boxing Academy
22 Kids (8-10) Sparring Boys 2 Brandon Harris Siu Lum Pai Chinese Boxing Academy
22 Kids (8-10) Sparring Boys 4 Devin Addison Siu Lum Pai Chinese Boxing Academy
23 Kids (8-10) Sparring Girls 1 Cimora Anderson Siu Lum Pai Chinese Boxing Academy
23 Kids (8-10) Sparring Girls 2 Iris Anderson US Kuo Shu Academy
23 Kids (8-10) Sparring Girls 3 Melanie Powell Northern Shaolin Academy
23 Kids (8-10) Sparring Girls 4 Jada Washington US Martial Arts - Timonium
24 Youth (11-13) Sparring Boys 1 Christyan Bizzard Siu Lum Pai Chinese Boxing Academy
25 Youth (11-13) Sparring Girls 1 Serenity Heath Western Hills Kung Fu
25 Youth (11-13) Sparring Girls 2 Alex Lopez US Kuo Shu Academy
25 Youth (11-13) Sparring Girls 3 Amelia Foster US Kuo Shu Academy
25 Youth (11-13) Sparring Girls 4 Lillian Foster US Kuo Shu Academy
26 Teen (14-16) Sparring Boys 1 Max Anderson US Kuo Shu Academy
26 Teen (14-16) Sparring Boys 2 Benjamin Lopez US Kuo Shu Academy
27 Teen (14-16) Sparring Girls 1 Ashley Rodas-Morales Western Hills Kung Fu
27 Teen (14-16) Sparring Girls 2 Abigail Wells US Kuo Shu Academy
28 Adult Sparring Men 1 Everett Bryant US Kuo Shu Academy
28 Adult Sparring Men 2 Charles Young Maryland Jeet Kune Do Academy
28 Adult Sparring Men 3 Jon Soto Northern Shaolin Academy
28 Adult Sparring Men 4 Hudson Foster US Kuo Shu Academy
29 Adult Sparring Women 1 Grace Ware Western Hills Kung Fu
29 Adult Sparring Women 2 Whitney E. Turner-Goldsmith Iron Fist Chinese Martial Arts and Fitness - (IFCMA)
29 Adult Sparring Women 3 Michelle Santos US Kuo Shu Academy
29 Adult Sparring Women 4 Raquel Luster Maryland Jeet Kune Do Academy
30 Tai Ji Quan Form Beginner 1 Erik Conrad US Kuo Shu Academy
30 Tai Ji Quan Form Beginner 2 Samantha Khazanov US Kuo Shu Academy
30 Tai Ji Quan Form Beginner 3 Robert Atchison US Kuo Shu Academy
30 Tai Ji Quan Form Beginner 4 Mark Atkinson Northern Shaolin Academy
31 Tai Ji Quan Form Intermediate 1 Alyssa Shedlosky US Kuo Shu Academy
31 Tai Ji Quan Form Intermediate 2 Rodney Wren US Kuo Shu Academy
31 Tai Ji Quan Form Intermediate 3 Lisa Reed Iron Fist Chinese Martial Arts and Fitness - (IFCMA)
31 Tai Ji Quan Form Intermediate 4 Sandy Chang US Kuo Shu Academy
32 Tai Ji Quan Form Advanced 1 Andria Yu US Kuo Shu Academy
32 Tai Ji Quan Form Advanced 2 Brad Choate US Kuo Shu Academy
32 Tai Ji Quan Form Advanced 3 Steve Smith US Kuo Shu Academy
32 Tai Ji Quan Form Advanced 4 Chris Lopez US Kuo Shu Academy
33 Internal Weapons Advanced 1 Andria Yu US Kuo Shu Academy
33 Internal Weapons Advanced 2 Brad Choate US Kuo Shu Academy
33 Internal Weapons Advanced 3 Steve Smith US Kuo Shu Academy
33 Internal Weapons Advanced 4 Chris Lopez US Kuo Shu Academy
34 Other Internal Form Advanced 1 Steve Smith US Kuo Shu Academy
34 Other Internal Form Advanced 2 Alex Lopez US Kuo Shu Academy
34 Other Internal Form Advanced 3 Andria Yu US Kuo Shu Academy
34 Other Internal Form Advanced 4 Erica Flint Wilson US Kuo Shu Academy
35 Taijiquan Pushing Hands Restricted Step 1 Brad Choate US Kuo Shu Academy
35 Taijiquan Pushing Hands Restricted Step 2 Suzan Lumpkin US Kuo Shu Academy
35 Taijiquan Pushing Hands Restricted Step 3 Erica Flint Wilson US Kuo Shu Academy
35 Taijiquan Pushing Hands Restricted Step 4 Anne Marie Porter Wu Shen Tao
36 Taijiquan Pushing Hands Free Style 1 Brad Choate US Kuo Shu Academy
36 Taijiquan Pushing Hands Free Style 2 Suzan Lumpkin US Kuo Shu Academy
37 Senior (35 and over) Forms 1 Michelle Santos US Kuo Shu Academy
37 Senior (35 and over) Forms 2 Eric Robertson Lung Chuan Fa
37 Senior (35 and over) Forms 3 Alyssa Shedlosky US Kuo Shu Academy
37 Senior (35 and over) Forms 4 Peter Jay US Kuo Shu Academy
38 Senior (35 and over) Weapons 1 Alyssa Shedlosky US Kuo Shu Academy
38 Senior (35 and over) Weapons 2 Michelle Santos US Kuo Shu Academy
38 Senior (35 and over) Weapons 3 Thomas Powell Northern Shaolin Academy
38 Senior (35 and over) Weapons 4 Eric Robertson Lung Chuan Fa
39 Senior (35 and over) 2-Person Sets 1 Ilene Jay US Kuo Shu Academy
39 Senior (35 and over) 2-Person Sets 1 Peter Jay US Kuo Shu Academy
40 Kids (5 and under) Forms 1 Marcus Bardin US Kuo Shu Academy
41 Internal Weapons Beginner-Intermediate 1 Alyssa Shedlosky US Kuo Shu Academy
41 Internal Weapons Beginner-Intermediate 2 Mark Atkinson Northern Shaolin Academy
41 Internal Weapons Beginner-Intermediate 3 Rodney Wren US Kuo Shu Academy
41 Internal Weapons Beginner-Intermediate 4 clinton hilliard US Kuo Shu Academy
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